Cislo
faktury:

Datum dorucenia
faktury:

Nazov, druh tovaru:

Dodavatel*:

Cena s DPH:

Cislo
zmluvy**:

Cislo
objednavky***:

20140043

3.2.2014

ovocie zelenina

Peter
Brodrian,1788
5876,Cement
arenska14,01
311 Lietavska
Lucka

492,2

1092012

140176

4.2.2014

maso brav.hov.

Masovyroba3d
2243065,KNV
,Igor Caletka

163,68

2092010

140103

3.2.2014

mlieko,potraviny

GO-
B0,35290536,
Kubala
Bohus,01304
Dolna Tizina

195,22

4.9

140194

7.2.2014

kuracie prsia,hov.zadné

Méasovyroba3
2243065,KNV
,gor Caletka

143,59

2092010

5040010

10.2.2014

chlieb,potraviny

Coop
jednota,00169
048,Zilina
01083

244,67

28012012

20140068

14.2.2014

ovocie zelenina

Peter
Brodrian,1788
5876,Cement
arenska14,01
311 Lietavska
Lucka

307,59

1092012

140147

24.2.2014

potraviny

GO-
B0,35290536,
Kubala
Bohus,01304
Dolna Tizina

364,48

112012

2014001208

12.2.2014

potraviny

Sestak30109
809,Galanta
924 01

165,5

1.1

140306

25.2.2014

maso brav.hov.

Mésovyroba3
2243065,KNV
,lgor Caletka

145,26

2092010

2014901275

3.2.2014

mraz.ryby,zemiak.Sulance

Chrien,36008
338,Lieskovsk
a cesta
13,96001
Zvolen

192,4







